	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > VAPK3HDN75TX
	VAPK3HDN75TX (Switchcraft Inc.)
		    Part Number:
            VAPK3HDN75TX
		    Manufacturer:
            Switchcraft Inc.
		    Description:
            VID/AUD PATCHBAY.2RU
		    Category:
            Boxes, Enclosures, Racks
		    Family:
            Patchbay, Jack Panels
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 667.57000 (This price is for reference only)
		No VAPK3HDN75TX datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    VAPK3HDN75TX  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
H7SSH-2506G Assmann WSW Components  CABLE D-SUB-HFM25H/AE25G/HFM25H
0152670542 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 152 TYP
0210390918 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1MM .305M 21POS
NK6PC3ORY Panduit Corp  PATCH CORD CAT6 5E ORANGE
520-26-4400-SV-0010F CNC Tech  MODULAR CBL COILED 10'
N001-014-BK-R Tripp Lite  CABLE PATCH CAT5E BLACK 14'
A2MXS-1606G TE Connectivity  ADM16S/AE16G/X
M3UGK-2006J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS20K/MC20G/MCS20K
12-036-104 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 12POS
M6MMT-2406J 3M  IDC CABLE - MDM24T/MC24G/MDM24T
AK670/2-3-R Assmann WSW Components  CABLE USB A-A MALE 3M 2.0 VERS
HF539/34 3M  CABLE 34POS FLEX FLAT .050 100'
M13309 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 9COND 22AWG SLT 500'
E2010S.18.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  10C/22 7/30BC OA SH CMR/CL3R
7131860.2.5R General Cable/Carol Brand  C6 GS6 CMP BL 2.5MRL
BT6LH-C300 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE METAL BARB 21.2"
MLTFC4H-LP316BU Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE MLT HEAVY
HSTT19-C4 Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK YELLOW .19"
PCM-S5 Panduit Corp  CARD MARKER WIRE SOLID
T62F-C Panduit Corp  SPIRAL WRAP .62 15.8MMX100'
FS.75X.75WH6NM Panduit Corp  DUCT SOLID NOHO WH.75X.75"(6=6')
UPG6-25675-5 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
295-1-4425-3 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
UPL211-31261-3 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
1304R1B5.5 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE M/V R-RATED 4R 5.5KV BOLT-M
20102000001P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 200MA 250VAC 5X20 NORM
0157.080DR Littelfuse Inc  SMF NANO FUSE CLIP 260C .080A
BK/S500-V-500-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 500MA 250V FAST GLASS S500
GTCT37-351M-P10 TE Connectivity  GAS TUBE 7.5MM 350V 20% T-LEAD
5KP16CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC AXIAL
ESDALC6V1-1M2 STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 3VWM SOD882
SMBJP6KE30CA-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 25.6VWM 41.4VC SMBJ
SA6.0C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 6VWM 10.82VC AXIAL
20KPA104 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 104VWM 176.4VC AXIAL
MASMBJ10CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 10VWM 17VC DO214AA
15KPA170AE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 170VWM 272.7VC R6
MXLP6KE68AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 58.1VWM 92VC T18
1N6045 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 14VWM 26.5VC DO13
V68RA16 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 61V 1KA ENCASED
B72214Q421K101 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 612V 8KA DISC 14MM
	VAPK3HDN75TX  keywords
	    	VAPK3HDN75TX
	VAPK3HDN75TX  Switchcraft Inc.
	VAPK3HDN75TX  pdf
	VAPK3HDN75TX  datasheet
	VAPK3HDN75TX  price
	VAPK3HDN75TX  distributor
	electronic components VAPK3HDN75TX
	VAPK3HDN75TX  Boxes, Enclosures, Racks
	VAPK3HDN75TX  Patchbay, Jack Panels
	VAPK3HDN75TX  VID/AUD PATCHBAY.2RU
	VAPK3HDN75TX
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .